omega.com
e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals:
omegamanual.info
FTH SERIES
Industrial Flow Through Heaters
MADE IN
Shop online at

WARNING: Electrical connections must be performed in accordance with Articles 250 and
680 of the National Electric Code and by a qualified electrician.
Water Out
Water In
3” Min.
Figure A – Mounting Method for 1-½ Inch Pipe
Water In
Water Out
Figure B – Mounting Method for
Piping less than 1-½ Inch
Document: 400-00003
Revision 0: 3-23-2009
U.L. RECOGNITION INFORMATION
Heating elements in the FTH series heaters are UL recognized and CSA approved.
Model Number Series Wattage Voltage Phase AMP Draw
FTH-1500-120 FTH 1500 120 1 Ø 12.5
FTH-2000-240 FTH 2000 240 1 Ø 8.3
FTH-3000-240 FTH 3000 240 1 Ø 12.5
FTH-4000-240 FTH 4000 240 1 Ø 16.7
FTH-5000-240 FTH 5000 240 1 Ø 20.8
FTH-6000-240 FTH 6000 240 1 Ø 25.0
Chart A – Electrical Specifications
UNPACKING AND INSPECTION UPON RECEIPT
The FTH series heaters are shipped fully assembled and ready for installation.  Check for any damage
sustained during shipment and report damage to seller.